

20-03-2018

Present: Counsel for the petitioner

Counsel for respondents

Sh. Om Dutt Sharma Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Santosh Dutt Kaushik Patwari for LAC.

No PW is present.

Adjournment sought on the ground that leading case is pending.

On request, put up for PE on 31- 05-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/20-03-2018