

CNR No. DLNT01-001042-2016
LAC – 1294/16
Smt. Shanti Devi Ors. vs. Union of India

01-04-2021

Present: None for the petitioner.

Ms. Bindiya Malthora, counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Sachin Mittal, proxy counsel for Sh. G.P.

Sharma, counsel for DDA/R-2.

Sh. Yashpal Singh, Naib Tehsildar, from DDA.

Counsel for the respondents submit that leading matter is pending and seek adjournment. Request allowed. Matter is adjourned for PE for 23-11-2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/01-04-2021